


CHANDELIER 
TRIMMINGS

 Preciosa has perfected its craft, quality and assortment of 
Chandelier Trimmings. From ornate, historically inspired 
embellishments to avant-garde accents, our Chandelier 
Trimmings can be found in over 85% of the world’s countries, 
prominently adorning customers’ chandeliers in major cities 
such as Abu Dhabi, Dubai, Hong Kong and Moscow. This 
product range provides components both for the repair and 
reconstruction of historical lighting fixtures as well as the most 
modern lighting design.
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Colours Coatings

Solid Colours

Crystal
00741

Jet
23980

Aquamarine
60010

Light Sapphire
30020

Sapphire
30050

Peridot
50520

Emerald
50730

Light Topaz
10020

Topaz
10070

Smoked Topaz
10220

Metal Coatings

AB
28902

Honey
23501

Clarite
22901

Celsian
22501

Capri Gold*
27101

Venus
23401

Marea*
28037

Sahara*
29836

Volcano*
29936

Vitrail Light*
26536

Vitrail Medium*
28136

Vitrail Green*
29436

Rosaline
70120

Orange
89031

Light Siam
90070

Siam
90090

Amethyst
20050

Light Amethyst
20020

NOTE:

Slight deviations in colour shades are unavoidable.
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Colour Coatings

Dove Grey
44200

Medium Blue
46200

Light Blue
46100

Sage Green
44300

Light Green
45100

Medium Yellow
48200

Sharp Yellow
48400

Light Brown
41100

Light Tawny
41180

Tawny
41190

Tangerine
49300

Viridian
23601

Lagoon
23701

Bermuda Blue*
29636

Heliotrope*
29536

Valentinite
22601

Labrador*
27036

Monte Carlo*
27701

Chrom*
27436

Light Orange
49100

Sweet Orange
49200

Pink Candy
47200

Light Pink
47100

Light Lilac
47300

Speed Well
42400

Light Lavender
42200

COLOUR COATINGS:

For the colour stability preservation: 
• do not expose to salt or chlorinated water
• do not wash in hot water
• do not expose to temperaturesabove 150 °C 
• do not expose to UV radiation

COATINGS:

* these coatings are not transparent
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Overview

OCTAGONS

MC Octagon  |  art. 2636MC Octagon  |  art. 2570

MC Octagon  |  art. 2572

MC Octagon  |  art. 2571

MC Octagon  |  art. 2552

MC Octagon  |  art. 2573

MC Octagon  |  art. 2611

MC Octagon  |  art. 2669

MC Octagon  |  art. 2665
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ALMONDS

MC Almond  |  art. 2661

MC Almond  |  art. 2662

MC Almond  |  art. 2593

DROPS

MC Drop  |  art. 1685

MC Drop  |  art. 1081

MC Drop  |  art. 2679

MC Drop  |  art. 1381

MC Drop  |  art. 1182

MC Drop  |  art. 6302

MC Drop  |  art. 2626
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PENDELOQUES

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1001

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1002

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1003

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 2074

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1006

PRISMS

Prism  |  art. 100

Prism  |  art. 134

Prism  |  art. 137
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OTHER SHAPES

MC Ball  |  art. 2616

Laura  |  art. 2602

MC Natalie  |  art. 2594

MC Babeta  |  art. 2724

Coffin Stone  |  art. 115

ROSETTES

Rosette  |  art. 2528

Rosette  |  art. 2660

HEARTS

MC Heart  |  art. 2718

MC Heart  |  art. 2727

RIVOLI

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2729

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2730
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MC Octagon  |  art. 2570

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2571

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2552

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60
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MC Octagon  |  art. 2611

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2572

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2573

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60
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MC Octagon  |  art. 2665

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2636

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60

MC Octagon  |  art. 2669

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 40 45 50 60
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MC Drop  |  art.  1081

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm

in

16
×40

1.5

20
×63

2.5

MC Drop 185  |  art.  2679

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm

in

11
×50

2.0

11
×61

12
×71

3.02.5

MC Drop  |  art. 1685

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
14

×38
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mmCOLOUR mm
24

×30
34

×40
44

×50

MC Drop  |  art.  1381

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
12

×28
14

×32
15

×38
18

×45

MC Drop  |  art. 1182

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm

in

14
×38

1.5

MC Drop  |  art. 6302

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
20

MC Drop  |  art.  2626

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings
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mm

in 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0

28
×18

39
×25

51
×33

63
×41

76
×50

89
×58

10
2×

68

11
4×

76

12
8×

84

MC Almond – 505  |  art. 2661

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR

MC Almond – 501  |  art. 2662

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
25

×13
38

×19
51

×27
64

×33
10

2×
50

11
4×

56

12
7×

61
in 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 4.5

MC Almond  |  art. 2593

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
50

×30
76

×46
89

×54

in 2.0 3.0 3.5
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MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1003

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
79

×48
10

4×
66

12
9×

76
in 3.0 4.0 5.0

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1002

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
53

×35
64

×40
78

×48
90

×53
10

3×
65

11
5×

69

12
8×

75
in 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1001

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
53

×34
65

×42
77

×48
88

×49
10

5×
69

11
7×

71

12
8×

79
in 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0
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MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1006

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
53

×33
65

×39
77

×48
92

×52
10

5×
60

11
6×

68

12
8×

77
in 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 2074

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
74

×31
98

×45

in 3.0 4.0
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Prism  |  art. 134

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
64

×14
77

×15
10

2×
16

12
7×

17

15
3×

18
in 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0

Prism  |  art. 100

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
62

×18
75

×20
10

1×
20

12
5×

23
in 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0

Prism  |  art. 137

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
64

×14
77

×15
10

2×
16

12
7×

17

15
3×

18
in 2.5 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
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mmCOLOUR mm
60 70

MC Ball  |  art. 2616

Coffin Stone  |  art. 115

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
46

×15
×13

49
×16

×15

55
×20

×18

57
×21

×20

58
×25

×22

63
×27

×25

64
×29

×27

65
×30

×27

67
×33

×30

Laura  |  art. 2602

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

mmCOLOUR mm
40

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings
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MC Natalie  |  art. 2594

mmCOLOUR mm
50

MC Babeta  |  art. 2724

mmCOLOUR mm
45

Rosette  |  art. 2528

mmCOLOUR mm
15 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 70

Rosette  |  art. 2660

mmCOLOUR mm
15 20 25 30 35 40 50 60 70

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings
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MC Heart  |  art. 2718 *

mmCOLOUR mm
40

MC Heart  |  art. 2727

mmCOLOUR mm
40

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2729

mmCOLOUR mm
40

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2730

mmCOLOUR mm
40

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

1  |  Crystal

2  |  Solid Colours

3  |  Metal Coatings

4  |  Colour Coatings

277
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*    Smaller sizes in a lead free version are available 
in crystal components product catalogue.
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Packing and weight

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

14 × 38 BOX 360 2,650

MC Drop  |  art. 1685

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

16 × 40 BOX 150 1,850

18 × 50 BOX 150 2,800

20 × 63 BOX 64 1,850

MC Drop  |  art. 1081

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

11 × 50 BOX 210 1,650

11 × 61 BOX 128 1,050

12 × 71 BOX 112 1,600

MC Drop 185  |  art. 2679

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

12 × 28 BOX 490 2,050

14 × 32 BOX 360 2,250

15 × 38 BOX 360 3,000

18 × 45 BOX 150 2,150

MC Drop  |  art. 1381

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

14 × 38 BOX 360 2,850

MC Drop  |  art. 1182

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

20 BOX 240 2,350

MC Drop  |  art. 6302

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

30 BOX 96 2,550

40 BOX 40 1,700

50 BOX 20 1,750

MC Drop  |  art. 2626

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

10 BOX 3,276 2,450

12 BOX 2,160 2,850

14 BOX 1,540 2,950

16 BOX 1,080 3,250

18 BOX 720 3,150

20 BOX 490 2,700

22 BOX 336 2,300

24 BOX 240 2,350

26 BOX 120 1,550

28 BOX 120 1,850

30 BOX 100 1,900

32 BOX 100 2,150

34 BOX 50 1,300

36 BOX 50 1,600

38 BOX 50 1,850

40 BOX 50 2,050

45 BOX 50 2,170

50 BOX 28 2,300

60 BOX 20 2,600

MC Octagon

Valid for all Octagons NOTE: 

*   According to the cut type
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size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

28 × 18 1 BOX 252 1,300

39 × 25 1.5 BOX 147 2,400

51 × 33 2 BOX 96 3,100

63 × 41 2.5 BOX 63 3,550

76 × 50 3 BOX 15 1,600

89 × 58 3.5 BOX 15 2,200

102 × 68 4 BOX 16 3,850

114 × 76 4.5 BOX 9 2,850

128 × 84 5 BOX 6 6,850

MC Almond – 505  |  art. 2661

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

25 × 13 1 BOX 432 1,200

38 × 19 1.5 BOX 210 1,750

51 × 27 2 BOX 96 1,750

64 × 33 2.5 BOX 63 2,300

76 × 39 3* BOX 18 1,550

89 × 44 3.5* BOX 20 1,850

102 × 50 4 BOX 12 1,850

114 × 56 4.5 BOX 9 1,900

127 × 61 5 BOX 9 2,350

MC Almond – 501  |  art. 2662

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

50 × 30 2 BOX 70 2,200

76 × 46 3 BOX 15 1,550

89 × 54 3.5 BOX 15 2,350

MC Almond  |  art. 2593

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

53 × 35 2 BOX 144 2,850

64 × 40 2.5 BOX 120 2,800

78 × 48 3 BOX 80 3,200

90 × 53 3.5 BOX 60 2,750

103 × 65 4 BOX 40 2,900

115 × 69 4.5 BOX 36 3,600

128 × 75 5 BOX 24 3,350

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1002

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

79 × 48 3 BOX 80 2,800

104 × 66 4 BOX 36 2,850

129 × 76 5 BOX 24 3,650

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1003

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

53 × 34 2 BOX 144 2,100

65 × 42 2.5 BOX 120 2,550

77 × 48 3 BOX 80 2,500

88 × 49 3.5 BOX 60 2,550

105 × 69 4 BOX 36 2,700

117 × 71 4.5 BOX 36 3,250

128 × 79 5 BOX 24 3,200

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1001

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

53 × 33 2 BOX 144 2,100

65 × 39 2.5 BOX 100 2,750

77 × 48 3 BOX 80 2,800

92 × 52 3.5 BOX 60 3,300

105 × 60 4 BOX 40 2,500

116 × 68 4.5 BOX 28 3,000

128 × 77 5 BOX 24 3,200

150 × 77 6* BOX 16 2,600

175 × 89 7* BOX 16 3,100

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 1006
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size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

46 × 15 × 13 BOX 160 1,700

49 × 16 × 15 BOX 160 2,250

55 × 20 × 18 BOX 90 1,850

57 × 21 × 20 BOX 72 1,850

58 × 25 × 22 BOX 72 2,200

63 × 27 × 25 BOX 60 2,250

64 × 29 × 27 BOX 60 2,550

65 × 30 × 27 BOX 60 2,500

67 × 33 × 30 BOX 60 3,050

Coffin Stone  |  art. 115

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

74 × 31 3 BOX 80 1,800

98 × 45 4 BOX 50 2,300

MC Pendeloque  |  art. 2074

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

62 × 18 2.5 BOX 144 2,300

75 × 20 3 BOX 108 2,500

101 × 23 4 BOX 80 2,850

125 × 23 5 BOX 48 2,250

Prism  |  art. 100

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

64 × 14 2.5 BOX 112 1,650

77 × 15 3 BOX 98 2,000

102 × 16 4 BOX 84 2,300

127 × 17 5 BOX 48 2,050

153 × 18 6 BOX 36 1,750

Prism  |  art. 134

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm inch Type pieces Gram

64 × 14 2.5 BOX 112 1,750

77 × 15 3 BOX 98 1,900

102 × 16 4 BOX 84 2,500

127 × 17 5 BOX 48 2,050

153 × 18 6 BOX 36 1,750

Prism  |  art. 137

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

20 BOX 260 4,100

30 BOX 90 4,350

40 BOX 40 4,250

50 BOX 12 2,700

60 BOX 4 1,500

70 BOX 1 650

80 BOX 1 950

100 BOX 1 1,500

MC Ball  |  art. 2616

size Packing  
unit

number of 
stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

40 BOX 40 2,300

Laura  |  art. 2602
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size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

45 BOX 50 1,550

MC Babeta  |  art. 2724

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

50 BOX 80 2,050

MC Natalie  |  art. 2594

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

15 BOX 1400 3,000

20 BOX 980 3,600

25 BOX 480 2,050

30 BOX 240 2,700

35 BOX 140 2,350

40 BOX 120 2,950

50 BOX 90 3,400

60 BOX 49 3,100

70 BOX 24 2,450

Rosette  |  art. 2528

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

30 BOX 240 2,700

Rosette  |  art. 2660

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

40 BOX 50 1,600

MC Heart  |  art. 2718

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

40 BOX 50 1,550

MC Heart  |  art. 2727

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

40 BOX 50 1,450

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2729

size Packing  
unit

number of stones
in packing unit

average weight 
of standard box 
(Crystal)

mm Type pieces Gram

40 BOX 50 1,450

MC Rivoli  |  art. 2730
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Chains
 Made up of our Chandelier Trimmings, this product line 

combines our sparkling components with metal parts of varying 
shapes and sizes to achieve even the most distinctive look.



284 PRECIOSA CRYSTAL COMPONENTS    COMPLETE CATALOGUE

CHANDELIER TRIMMINGS  CHAINS  oVErViEW

Overview

Metal Components

art. 1405

art. 0310

art. 1427

art. 1426

art. 1041

art. 1532 (structured)

art. 0010

art. 1411

art. 1019 (smooth)

art. 1026

NOTE: 

Metal parts cannot be sold separately, only as part of the 
chain. For more information on glass components and metal 
part combinations contact your sales representative who will 
also prepare a price offer for you.
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art. 1405 art. 1426

art. 0010 art. 0310

art. 1041 art. 1411

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

COLOUR COLOUR

COLOUR COLOUR

COLOUR COLOUR



COLOUR

COLOUR

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

White 

Yellow 

Gold 
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art. 1532 (structured) | art. 1019 (smooth)

art. 1026

art. 1427

White 

Yellow 

Gold 

COLOUR
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